NEW
IH INLINE PUMPS –
VERTICAL INLINE
MULTISTAGE PUMPS
The IH series pumps achieve optimum
hydraulic efficiency with their closed
impellers.
The compact design of the inline pumps

ing technology, and industrial cleaning
processes.
Suction and pressure connections Type Designation
   IH11    02   A    33
Length
A = 50 Hz/B = 60 Hz
Number of stage
Pump range
IH11: DN40, 4- hole IH14 / IH17: DN50, 4 hole, Ø 125 mm
ANSI, 8 hole, Ø 127 mm
JIS 2“, 8 hole, Ø 130 mm
Inline Pumps
IH11...17
2
Mechanical seal
The pump does not need to be removed
from the piping system to replace the
mechanical seal.
The motor, coupling, and housing cover
are dismantled and the mechanical seal is
removed from the shaft. The counter ring
is located in the housing cover.
Mechanical seal
Digital solutions for a modern pump system
Inline Pumps
IH11...17
3
IH1102...1121
*) Dimensions for IH1102...1106
**) Dimensions for IH1116...1121
Type
Vol. del.
at manom.
del. head
Height Weight
l/min /m H mm kg
IH1102A33 150/19 887 52
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
kW V Hz A 1/min
1.3 220-240 50 4.85 2900
380-415 50 2.80 2900
IH1104A33 150/38 913 54 1.7 220-240 50 6.24 2890
380-415 50 3.60 2890
IH1106A33 150/58 945 59 2.6 220-240 50 9.30 2880
380-415 50 5.35 2880
IH1108A33 150/78 984 71 3.3 220-240 50 11.6 2930
380-415 50 6.7 2930
IH1110A52 150/98 1176 79 4.0 220-240 50 14.50 2920
380-415 50 8.35 2920
IH1112A52 150/118 1206 84 5.0 220-240 50 17.3 2920
380-415 50 10.0 2920
IH1114A52 150/138 1206 85 5.5 220-240 50 18.9 2915
380-415 50 10.9 2915
IH1116A72 150/158 1478 120
IH1118A72 150/178 1478 121
7.5 380-415 50 14.3 2950
IH1121A72 150/206 1478 128 9.0 380-415 50 16.7 2955
Inline pressure boosting pumps
IH11
Closed impellers
50 Hz
4
Inline pressure boosting pumps Applications Construction